Australian Small Equine Association

Name

APPY ACRES RED FACE LADY

MAINLINE BEAUT DESIGN

MAINLINE TRI COLOUR TOUCH DOWN

SET A SPELL FAYZ FANCY

WAI ITI FARMS PISTACHIO

WAI ITI FARMS SOUTHERN MAN

Equine Registry

DoB

17-Oct-2007

09-Oct-2001

06-Dec-2002

26-Oct-2000

12-Oct-2006

27-Oct-2005

Sex
Mare
Mare

Gelding
Mare
Gelding

Gelding

Offspring LORADO TENDER DESIGN (1996)

Reg
7690
4175
4957
3396
7067

6480

Sire Damsire

ABBA-DIVA FURYS WHO DAT TON-LEA PARK SEPTEMBER PRINCE
HEART ACRES NICK NOLTE (IMP USA) TON-LEA PARK SEPTEMBER PRINCE
GLENSHEE CAPPUCCINO TON-LEA PARK SEPTEMBER PRINCE

SCOTT CREEK MONARCH MAGIC (IMP | TON-LEA PARK SEPTEMBER PRINCE

ALANDA TOUCH OF MAGIC TON-LEA PARK SEPTEMBER PRINCE
ALANDA TOUCH OF MAGIC TON-LEA PARK SEPTEMBER PRINCE
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